Crusher Duty Motors
Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled—TEFC
NEMA Design C
naemotors.com        800.884.0404
© 5/18 North American Electric, Inc.
Crusher Duty Design C Motor Brochure‐2018
MISSION STATEMENT
To provide complete automa on solu ons for the United States and  interna onal market

   ⓬  Li ing Provision
   ⓭  Condensa on Drains with Plugs
    ⓮  Windings Rated for 2200V Peak Voltage Spikes
   ⓯  IP55 Protec on
   ⓰  Three (3) Year Warranty (Extended Warranty Available)
   ⓱  C‐Flange & D‐Flange Field Conversion Kits Available8
APPLICATIONS:
Special purpose use on crushing and
pulverizing equipment and other industrial
equipment requiring extremely high
star ng torques and breakdown torques.
Suitable for use with variable frequency
drives.
CATALOG FRAME LIST MULT. BD "C" WT.
HP RPM FRAME VOLTS NUMBER TYPE PRICE SYM. Torq % DIM. (LBS.) NOTES
1800 143T 208-230/460 PE143T-1-4C NEWT $323 M12 320 13.6 55 1,3,5
1200 145T 208-230/460 PE145T-1-6C NEWT $450 M12 340 14.6 68 1,3,5
900 182T 208-230/460 PE182T-1-8C NEWT $510 M12 320 15.1 70 2,3,5
1800 145T 208-230/460 PE145T-1.5-4C NEWT $413 M12 300 14.6 62 1,3,5
1200 182T 208-230/460 PE182T-1.5-6C NEWT $514 M12 320 16.1 90 1,3,5
900 184T 208-230/460 PE184T-1.5-8C NEWT $635 M12 310 16.1 100 2,3,5
1800 145T 208-230/460 PE145T-2-4C NEWT $423 M12 280 14.6 64 1,3,5
1200 184T 208-230/460 PE184T-2-6C NEWT $650 M12 300 17.1 91 1,3,5
900 213T 208-230/460 PE213T-2-8C NEWT $900 M12 340 18.9 160 2,3,5
1
2
1.5
1 HP—300 HP

CLASS II, DIV II GROUPS F & G
NEMA MG‐1, Part 31, Table 12‐12 (unless otherwise noted)
1 NEMA Premium (MG‐1, Part 31, Table 12‐12)
2 EISA Compliant (MG‐1, Part 31, Table 12‐11)
3 Inverter Duty (20:1 Variable Torque; 10:1 Constant Torque)
4 Inverter Rated (10:1 Variable Torque; 5:1 Constant Torque)
5 Part Wind Start Capable as 230V
6 Part Wind Start Capable as 480V
7 Equipped with Terminal Blocks as Standard
8 See p. 7 for C‐ and D‐Flange Conversion Kits
 Performance Data on pp. 11—12
Motor Dimensions on p. 13
Warranty on p. 14
CATALOG FRAME LIST MULT. BD "C" WT.
HP RPM FRAME VOLTS NUMBER TYPE PRICE SYM. Torq % DIM. (LBS.) NOTES
1800 182T 208-230/460 PE182T-3-4C NEWT $575 M12 340 16.1 90 1,3,5
1200 213T 208-230/460 PE213T-3-6C NEPE $878 M12 340 18.9 90 1,3,5
900 215T 208-230/460 PE215T-3-8C NEWT $1,258 M12 340 20.4 182 2,3,5
1800 184T 208-230/460 PE184T-5-4C NEWT $676 M12 310 17.1 106 1,3,5
1200 215T 208-230/460 PE215T-5-6C NEPE $1,129 M12 250 20.4 163 1,3,5
900 254T 208-230/460 PE254T-5-8C NEWT $1,508 M12 300 23.2 286 2,3,5
1800 213T 208-230/460 PE213T-7.5-4C NEPE $928 M12 270 18.9 157 1,3,5
1200 254T 208-230/460 PE254T-7.5-6C NEPE $1,483 M12 240 23.2 260 1,3,5
900 256T 208-230/460 PE256T-7.5-8C NEWT $1,660 M12 290 25.0 336 2,3,5
1800 215T 208-230/460 PE215T-10-4C NEPE $1,121 M12 265 20.4 183 1,3,5
1200 256T 208-230/460 PE256T-10-6C NEPE $1,866 M12 250 25.0 302 1,3,5
900 284T 208-230/460 PE284T-10-8C NEWT $2,401 M12 250 26.6 435 2,3,5
1800 254T 208-230/460 PE254T-15-4C NEPE $1,611 M12 240 23.2 289 1,3,5
1200 284T 208-230/460 PE284T-15-6C NEWT $2,454 M12 240 26.6 392 1,3,5
900 286T 208-230/460 PE286T-15-8C NEWT $3,107 M12 260 28.1 502 2,3,5
1800 256T 208-230/460 PE256T-20-4C NEPE $1,850 M12 230 25.0 341 1,3,5
1200 286T 208-230/460 PE286T-20-6C NEWT $2,920 M12 220 28.1 454 1,3,5
900 324T 208-230/460 PE324T-20-8C NEWT $3,642 M12 250 29.8 602 2,3,5
1800 284T 208-230/460 PE284T-25-4C NEWT $2,412 M12 240 26.6 432 1,3,5
1200 324T 208-230/460 PE324T-25-6C NEWT $3,318 M12 220 29.8 541 1,3,5
900 326T 208-230/460 PE326T-25-8C NEWT $4,091 M12 220 31.3 659 2,3,5
1800 286T 208-230/460 PE286T-30-4C NEWT $2,730 M12 250 28.1 474 1,3,5
1200 326T 208-230/460 PE326T-30-6C NEWT $3,896 M12 220 31.3 597 1,3,5
900 364T 208-230/460 PE364T-30-8C NEWT $4,913 M12 200 32.5 868 2,3,5
1800 324T 208-230/460 PE324T-40-4C NEWT $3,472 M12 240 29.8 590 1,3,5
1200 364T 208-230/460 PE364T-40-6C NEPE $4,844 M12 200 32.5 786 1,3,5
900 365T 208-230/460 PE365T-40-8C NEWT $6,009 M12 190 33.5 969 2,3,5
1800 326T 208-230/460 PE326T-50-4C NEWT $3,949 M12 240 31.3 683 1,3,5
1200 365T 208-230/460 PE365T-50-6C NEPE $6,355 M12 200 33.5 863 1,3,5
900 404T 208-230/460 PE404T-50-8C NEWT $7,201 M12 240 36.5 1163 2,3,5
1800 364T 208-230/460 PE364T-60-4C NEPE $5,221 M12 220 32.5 841 1,3,5
1200 404T 208-230/460 PE404T-60-6C NEPE $6,996 M12 230 38.0 1102 1,3,5
900 405T 208-230/460 PE405T-60-8C NEWT $8,183 M12 230 38.0 1239 2,3,5
1800 365T 208-230/460 PE365T-75-4C NEPE $6,031 M12 220 33.5 941 1,3,5
1200 405T 208-230/460 PE405T-75-6C NEPE $7,341 M12 230 38.0 1150 1,3,5
900 444T 208-230/460 PE444T-75-8C NEWT $11,953 M12 230 44.3 1575 2,3,5
1800 405T 208-230/460 PE405T-100-4C NEPE $7,447 M12 210 40.0 1172 1,3,5
1200 444T 208-230/460 PE444T-100-6C NEPE $10,653 M12 220 44.3 1432 1,3,5
900 445T 208-230/460 PE445T-100-8C NEWT $12,877 M12 220 44.3 1612 2,3,5
1800 444T 460 PE444T-125-4C NEPE $10,000 M12 220 44.3 1432 1,3,6
1200 445T 460 PE445T-125-6C NEPE $12,349 M12 220 44.3 1465 1,3,6
900 447T 460 PE447T-125-8C NEWT $16,545 M12 220 47.8 1733 2,3,6
1800 445T 460 PE445T-150-4C NEPE $11,077 M12 200 44.3 1564 1,3,6
1200 447T 460 PE447T-150-6C NEPE $15,863 M12 220 47.8 1575 1,3,6
900 449T 460 PE449T-150-8C NEPE $18,835 M12 220 52.8 2096 2,3,6
1800 447T 460 PE447T-200-4C NEPE $14,605 M12 200 47.8 1905 1,3,6
1200 449T 460 PE449T-200-6C NEPE $18,709 M12 230 52.8 2259 1,3,6
900 449T 460 PE449T-200-8C NEPE $21,174 M12 230 52.8 2720 2,3,6
60
200
150
125

CLASS II, DIV II GROUPS F & G
NEMA MG‐1, Part 31, Table 12‐12 (unless otherwise noted)
1 NEMA Premium (MG‐1, Part 31, Table 12‐12)
2 EISA Compliant (MG‐1, Part 31, Table 12‐11)
3 Inverter Duty (20:1 Variable Torque; 10:1 Constant Torque)
4 Inverter Rated (10:1 Variable Torque; 5:1 Constant Torque)
5 Part Wind Start Capable as 230V
6 Part Wind Start Capable as 480V
7 Equipped with Terminal Blocks as Standard
8 See p. 7 for C‐ and D‐Flange Conversion Kits
Performance Data on pp. 11—12
Motor Dimensions on p. 13
Warranty on p. 14
MODEL FRAME LIST MULT. BD "C" WT.
HP RPM FRAME VOLTS NUMBER TYPE PRICE SYM. Torq % DIM. (LBS.) NOTES
1800 449T 460 PE449T-250-4C NEPE $16,074 M12 200 52.8 2247 2,3,6
1200 449T 460 PE449T-250-6C NEPE $21,168 M12 230 52.8 2259 2,3,6
1200 586/7UZ 460 PE587UZ-250-6C NC58 $29,795 M4 263 71.7 5258 2,4,6,7
1200 587U 460 PE587U-250-6C NC58 $28,293 M4 263 71.7 3616 2,4,6,7
900 586/7U 460 PE587U-250-8C NC58 $37,580 M4 226 71.7 5751 2,4,6,7
1800 449T 460 PE449T-300-4C NEPE $21,808 M12 220 52.8 2685 2,3,6
1800 586/7UZ 460 PE587UZ-300-4C NC58 $30,600 M4 254 71.7 4662 2,4,6,7
1800 586/7U 460 PE587U-300-4C NC58 $29,200 M4 254 71.7 4662 2,4,6,7
1200 449T 460 PE449T-300-6C NEPE $25,161 M12 230 52.8 2805 2,3,6
1200 586/7UZ 460 PE587UZ-300-6C NC58 $32,500 M4 247 71.7 5384 2,4,6,7
1200 587U 460 PE587U-300-6C NC58 $31,200 M4 220 71.7 3880 2,4,6,7
900 586/7U 460 PE587U-300-8C NC58 $39,015 M4 218 71.7 6000 2,4,6,7
1800 586/7UZ 460 PE587UZ-350-4C NC58 $31,500 M4 270 71.7 4896 1,4,6,7

RPM Frame
Service
Factor
DE
Bearing
ODE
Bearing
Full Load
@ 460V FLT Ft‐Lb LRT (%) BDT (%)
Full Load %
Efficiency
Full Load %
Power Factor
Weight
(lbs.)
PE143T‐1‐4C 1 1745 143T 1.15 6205‐ZZ 6205‐ZZ 1.5 3.0 290 310 85.5 0.71 47
PE145T‐1‐6C 1 1160 145T 1.15 6205‐ZZ 6205‐ZZ 1.8 4.6 260 300 82.5 0.62 60
PE182T‐1‐8C 1 870 182T 1.15 6306‐ZZ 6306‐ZZ 1.9 6.1 230 320 75.5 0.66 67
PE145T‐1.5‐4C 1.5 1750 145T 1.15 6205‐ZZ 6205‐ZZ 2.2 4.5 290 330 86.5 0.70 50
PE182T‐1.5‐6C 1.5 1175 182T 1.15 6306‐ZZ 6306‐ZZ 2.4 6.8 250 300 87.5 0.68 95
PE184T‐1.5‐8C 1.5 865 184T 1.15 6306‐ZZ 6306‐ZZ 2.7 9.2 230 320 78.5 0.69 78
PE145T‐2‐4C 2 1745 145T 1.15 6205‐ZZ 6205‐ZZ 3.1 6.1 290 300 86.5 0.72 51
PE184T‐2‐6C 2 1180 184T 1.15 6306‐ZZ 6306‐ZZ 3.2 9.1 250 320 88.5 0.65 94
PE213T‐2‐8C 2 865 213T 1.15 6308‐ZZ 6308‐ZZ 3.4 12.4 230 280 84.0 0.69 132
PE182T‐3‐4C 3 1765 182T 1.15 6306‐ZZ 6306‐ZZ 3.9 9.0 270 320 89.5 0.75 87
PE213T‐3‐6C 3 1185 213T 1.15 6308‐ZZ 6308‐ZZ 4.4 13.5 250 320 89.5 0.67 139
PE215T‐3‐8C 3 865 215T 1.15 6308‐ZZ 6308‐ZZ 4.9 18.5 230 280 85.5 0.70 163
PE184T‐5‐4C 5 1760 184T 1.15 6306‐ZZ 6306‐ZZ 6.8 15.0 260 300 89.5 0.78 103
PE215T‐5‐6C 5 1180 215T 1.15 6308‐ZZ 6308‐ZZ 7.4 22.5 250 310 89.5 0.70 180
PE254T‐5‐8C 5 870 254T 1.15 6309 6309 7.9 30.5 230 280 86.5 0.69 218
PE213T‐7.5‐4C 7.5 1770 213T 1.15 6308‐ZZ 6308‐ZZ 9.2 22.5 250 290 91.7 0.80 162
PE254T‐7.5‐6C 7.5 1180 254T 1.15 6309 6309 9.8 33.7 225 280 91.0 0.74 213
PE256T‐7.5‐8C 7.5 870 256T 1.15 6309 6309 11.0 45.5 200 280 86.5 0.72 251
PE215T‐10‐4C 10 1770 215T 1.15 6308‐ZZ 6308‐ZZ 12.0 30.0 250 280 91.7 0.81 182
PE256T‐10‐6C 10 1180 256T 1.15 6309 6309 12.8 44.9 230 310 91.0 0.75 270
PE284T‐10‐8C 10 880 284T 1.15 6311 6311 14.6 60.0 200 280 89.5 0.72 306
PE254T‐15‐4C 15 1770 254T 1.15 6309 6309 19.0 44.8 230 280 92.4 0.78 256
PE284T‐15‐6C 15 1180 284T 1.15 6311 6311 19.0 67.1 210 250 91.7 0.77 317
PE286T‐15‐8C 15 880 286T 1.15 6311 6311 21.5 89.5 200 280 89.5 0.73 352
PE256T‐20‐4C 20 1760 256T 1.15 6309 6309 24.2 59.8 200 270 93.0 0.83 301
PE286T‐20‐6C 20 1180 286T 1.15 6311 6311 25.0 89.4 200 250 91.7 0.79 351
PE324T‐20‐8C 20 880 324T 1.15 6312 6312 28.0 120.0 200 280 90.2 0.75 491
PE284T‐25‐4C 25 1775 284T 1.15 6311 6311 30.0 74.3 200 255 93.6 0.84 364
PE324T‐25‐6C 25 1185 324T 1.15 6312 6312 30.5 111.3 200 255 93.0 0.78 477
PE326T‐25‐8C 25 880 326T 1.15 6312 6312 35.0 150.0 205 290 90.2 0.75 508
PE286T‐30‐4C 30 1775 286T 1.15 6311 6311 35.3 89.1 200 250 93.6 0.84 409
PE326T‐30‐6C 30 1185 326T 1.15 6312 6312 35.9 133.6 200 255 93.0 0.80 517
PE364T‐30‐8C 30 885 364T 1.15 6313 6313 40.0 177.5 200 270 91.7 0.76 671
PE324T‐40‐4C 40 1780 324T 1.15 6312 6312 46.6 118.8 200 245 94.1 0.83 513
PE364T‐40‐6C 40 1188 364T 1.15 6313 6313 50.0 178.1 200 260 94.1 0.78 740
PE365T‐40‐8C 40 885 365T 1.15 6313 6313 52.5 238.0 200 240 91.7 0.78 719
PE326T‐50‐4C 50 1780 326T 1.15 6312 6312 58.3 148.4 200 255 94.5 0.83 580
PE365T‐50‐6C 50 1187 365T 1.15 6313 6313 62.0 222.6 200 260 94.1 0.79 753
PE404T‐50‐8C 50 885 404T 1.15 NU315 6314 63.0 298.0 200 240 92.4 0.80 902
PE364T‐60‐4C 60 1780 364T 1.15 6313 6313 69.5 177.6 200 240 95.0 0.85 744
PE404T‐60‐6C 60 1190 404T 1.15 NU318 6314 70.0 268.0 200 250 94.5 0.81 1096
PE405T‐60‐8C 60 885 405T 1.15 NU315 6314 76.0 358.0 200 245 92.4 0.80 990
PE365T‐75‐4C 75 1780 365T 1.15 6313 6313 87.0 222.0 200 250 95.4 0.85 833
PE405T‐75‐6C 75 1190 405T 1.15 NU318 6314 87.0 335.0 200 240 94.5 0.83 1140
PE444T‐75‐8C 75 885 444T 1.15 NU319 6318 95.0 445.0 200 240 93.6 0.80 1353
PE405T‐100‐4C 100 1785 405T 1.15 NU318 6314 112.0 295.2 200 260 95.4 0.87 1228
PE444T‐100‐6C 100 1185 444T 1.15 NU319 6318 118.0 442.5 200 260 95.0 0.79 1536
PE445T‐100‐8C 100 885 445T 1.15 NU319 6318 125.0 593.0 200 230 93.6 0.82 1452
PE444T‐125‐4C 125 1785 444T 1.15 NU319 6318 145.0 368.9 200 270 95.4 0.87 1532
PE445T‐125‐6C 125 1185 445T 1.15 NU319 6318 150.0 553.5 200 250 95.0 0.79 1644
PE447T‐125‐8C 125 890 447T 1.15 NU319 6318 158.0 740.0 200 230 94.1 0.79 1680
PE445T‐150‐4C 150 1785 445T 1.15 NU319 6318 173.0 442.7 200 260 95.8 0.87 1597
PE447T‐150‐6C 150 1185 447T 1.15 NU319 6318 177.0 664.5 200 250 95.8 0.80 1821
PE449T‐150‐8C 150 885 449T 1.15 NU319 6318 180.0 890.0 200 225 94.1 0.83 1975
PE447T‐200‐4C 200 1790 447T 1.15 NU319 6318 220.0 590.3 200 240 96.2 0.87 1850
PE449T‐200‐6C 200 1185 449T 1.15 NU319 6318 235.0 885.0 200 245 95.8 0.81 2175
12
naemotors.com        800.884.0404